Přebor ČOS U19-GPC U19 otevřený_8.11.2014_herní schémata
	Smíšená čtyřhra 
	Ladma
Hlavsová
	Šťásek
Vacková
	Havlát
Baštářová
	Zeman 
Legátová
	Pohanka
Polívková
	Pořadí

	Ladma
Hlavsová
	XXX
	2:1
(14,-15,16)
	1:2
	0:2
	0:2
	4.

	Šťásek Vacková
	1:2
	XXX
	0:2
	0:2
	0:2
	5.

	Havlát
Baštářová
	2:1
(17,-21,18)
	2:0
(17,14)
	XXX
	2:1
(,21,16,13)
	0:2
	2.

	Zeman 
Legátová
	2:0
(12,10)
	2:0
(11,19)
	1:2
	XXX
	0:2
	3.

	Pohanka
Polívková
	2:0

(12,15)
	2:0
(16,12)
	2: 0
(18,11)
	2::0
(20,12)
	XXX
	1.


	Dvouhra

chlapci 
	Šťásek
	Ladma
	Pohanka T.
	Havlát
	Zeman
	Pořadí

	Šťásek
	XXX
	2:0

(13,18)
	0:2
	0:2
	0:2
	4.

	Ladma
	0:2
	XXX
	0:2
	0:2
	0:2
	5.

	Pohanka T.
	2:0
(12,8)
	2:0
(20,15)
	XXX
	2:1
(11,-16,15)
	2:0
(8,15)
	1.

	Havlát
	2:0

(17,18)
	2:0

(17,17)
	1:2
	XXX
	2:1
(-16,21,19)
	2.

	Zeman
	2:0

(16,9)
	2:0

(15,18)
	0:2
	1:2

	XXX
	3.


	Dvouhra

dívky 
	Hlavsová
	Nárovcová
	Kuželová
	Schneiderová
	Pořadí

	Hlavsová
	XXX
	2:0

(18,18)
	0:2
	2:0

(19,19)
	2.

	Nárovcová
	0:2
	XXX
	0:2
	2:1

)14,-20,19)
	3.

	Kuželová
	2:0

(11,16)
	2:0

(12,18)
	XXX
	2:0

11,9)
	1.

	Schneiderová
	0:2
	1:2
	0:2
	XXX
	4.


	Čtyřhra

chlapci 
	Synovec

Pohanka
	Šťásek

Ladma
	Zeman

Havlát
	Pořadí

	Synovec

Pohanka
	XXX
	2:0

(17,10)
	0:2
	2.

	Šťásek Ladma
	0:2
	XXX
	1:2
	3.

	Havlát

Zeman
	2:0

(16,22)
	2:1

(-17,9,14)
	XXX
	1.


	Čtyřhra

dívky
	Kuželová

Schneiderová
	Hlavsová

Nárovcová
	Polívková

Legátová
	Pořadí

	Kuželová

Schneiderová
	XXX
	2:0

(18,19)
	0:2
	2.

	Hlavsová

Nárovcová
	0:2
	XXX
	0:2
	3.

	Polívková

Legátová
	2:0

(13,10)
	2:0

(12,8)
	XXX
	1.


